

**Motor Policy Schedule No. 5**

(جدول وثيقة التأمين رقم 5)

Schedule of Details of the Insured Motor Vehicle in the Insurance Policy Third Party Liability

"جدول بيانات المركبة المؤمن عليها لوثيقة تأمين المسؤولية المدنية"

Details of Motor Vehicle		بيانات المركبة	
Country of manufacture	Japan	بلد صنع المركبة	
Plate no	6-10174	رقم اللوحة	
Make, Model and Colour	Mitsubishi PAJERO SILVER	نوع المركبة ولونها	
Motor vehicle classification	SUV	فئة المركبة	
Registration type		صفة التسجيل	
Purpose of use	Private	صفة وغرض الاستعمال	
Manufacturing year	2009	سنة الصنع	
Tonnage or weight		الحصول أو الوزن	
No. of passengers with driver	7	عدد الركاب مع السائق	
Engine no.	6G72TS6450	رقم المحرك	
Chassis no.	JMYMRV83W9J704758	رقم الهيكل (الشاسي)	
Vehicle value (AED)	N/A	قيمة المركبة (درهم)	
RAK National Insurance Company (RAK Insurance) declares that the Motor vehicle detailed above in this Schedule is insured with it according to the provisions of this Policy.		تقر شركة رأس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين ش.م.ع. (راك للتأمين) بأن المركبة الواردة بياناتها في هذا الجدول مؤمنة لديها وفقاً لأحكام هذه الوثيقة	
Issued by	RELIANCE INSURANCE BROKERS LLC	مركز الإصدار	
Issuance date	02/01/2026	تاريخ الإصدار	
Policy no.	P/17/MOT/TPLN/2026/000223	رقم وثيقة التأمين	
The term of insurance begins at 00:00 on 02/01/2026 and expires at 00:00 on 01/02/2027		مدة التأمين تبدأ في	
Agreed upon premium	871.50	قسط التأمين الإجمالي المتفق عليه	
Insured details		Company details	
بيانات المؤمن له		بيانات الشركة	
Insured's name	AMJAD ALI AJMAL KHAN AJMAL HABIB KHAN	Company name	Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company (P.S.C)
Address		Address	Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company (P.S.C)
E-mail	khalid@relianceins.ae	E-mail	info@rakinsurance.com
Postal address	NA	Postal address	506
Identification no	784198007280922		
Phone	508463424	Phone	8007254
Name and signature of the insured or their representative		Signature and stamp of the Company	
إسم وتوقيع المؤمن له أو من ينوب عنه		التوقيع والختم عن الشركة	

This Policy Schedule constitute an important part of your Policy document and it should be kept safe for future.

يشكل جدول الوثيقة هذا جزءاً مهماً من وثيقة التأمين الخاصة بك ويجب أن تحتفظ به للأحوال المستقلة.

شركته رأس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين (ش.م.ع.)
Ras Al Khaimah National Insurance Company (P.S.C)
P.O. Box 506, Ras Al Khaimah, Tel: 800 72 54, Fax: +971 7 228 85 00

شركة مساهمة عامة تأسست سنة 1974 برأس مال مدفوع قدره 115,500,000 درهم إماراتي مسجلة لدى هيئة التأمين تحت رقم 94/7 بموجب القانون الاتحادي رقم 2007/6
Public Shareholding Company established in 1974 with a paid-up capital of AED 115,500,000 Registered at the Insurance Authority with registration no. 786 in conformity with the Federal Law No. 6/2007
VAT Registration No. 100021693500003



This Policy has been sold through RELIANCE INSURANCE
BROKERS LLC

RELIANCE INSURANCE
BROKERS LLC تم بيع هذه الوثيقة من خلال وسيط

TAX Invoice**فاتورة ضريبة القيمة المضافة**

(Reference to Article 59 of Executive Regulations)

الإشارة إلى المادة 59 من اللائحة التنفيذية

Invoice Date	: 02-January-2026	تاريخ الفاتورة	: 02-January-2026
Due Date	: 02-January-2026	تاريخ الاستحقاق	: 02-January-2026
Date of Supply	: 02-January-2026	تاريخ التوريد	: 02-January-2026
Policy Inception Date	: 02-January-2026	تاريخ بداية الوثيقة	: 02-January-2026
Policy Expiry Date	: 01-February-2027	تاريخ انتهاء الوثيقة	: 01-February-2027
Branch	: RAK Vinyl	الفرع	: RAK Vinyl
Invoice No.	: DN-17-01-26-GPD-000860	رقم الفاتورة	: DN-17-01-26-GPD-000860
Account No.	: 17-01-001539669	رقم الحساب	: 17-01-001539669
Account Name	: AMJAD ALI AJMAL KHAN AJMAL HABIB KHAN	اسم الحساب	: AMJAD ALI AJMAL KHAN AJMAL HABIB KHAN
Customer TRN no	: NA	رقم ضريبة القيمة المضافة الخاصة بالعميل	: NA
Customer Address	: POBox: NA , Ras Al Khaimah , United Arab Emirates	عنوان العميل	: POBox: NA , Ras Al Khaimah , United Arab Emirates
Account Executive	: RELIANCE INSURANCE BROKERS LLC	مشرف الحساب	: RELIANCE INSURANCE BROKERS LLC

Please Note that we have Debited your account:

نود اعلامكم باننا قيدنا على حسابكم ما يلي

Premium due for our Policy (P/17/MOT/TPLN/2026/000223)	(P/17/MOT/TPLN/2026/000223)	القسط المستحق وذلك عن
Policy Type	: Third Party Liability For Direct-Broker	نوع التأمين : ضد المسؤولية المدنية فقط
Quantity	: 1	الكمية : 1
Unit Price	: 830.00 AED	سعر الواحدة درهم
Currency	: Dirham (UAE)	العملة : درهم اماراتي
Premium Due	: 830.00	القسط المستحق :
VAT Rate	: 5%	نسبة ضريبة القيمة المضافة
VAT Payable	: 41.50	ضريبة القيمة المضافة المستحقة
Gross Amount	: 871.50	المبلغ الإجمالي
Exchange Rate	: 1.00	سعر الصرف

Only Eight Hundred And Seventy One Dirham (UAE)
And Fifty Fils

ثمانمائة و واحد و سبعون درهم اماراتي و خمسون فلس لاغير لاغير

Please note: If your policy incepted prior to 2018 then the VAT element shown on this invoice will be pro rata .

Vehicle Make : Mitsubishi - PAJERO : نوع المركبة year : 2009 : السنة plate : 6-10174 : اللوحة

Signed for and on behalf of the company

المفوض بالتوقيع عن الشركة



شركة راس الخيمة الوطنية للتأمين العامة (P.S.C) P.O. Box 506, Ras Al Khaimah United Arab Emirates T. 800 7254 F. +971 228 8500 E info@rakinsurance.com W. www.rakinsurance.com

شركة مساهمة عامة تأسست سنة 1974 برأس مال مدفوع وقدره 121,275,000 درهم اماراتي مسجلة لدى هيئة التأمين تحت رقم RAK/1 بموجب القانون الاتحادي رقم 2007/84
Public Shareholding Company established in 1974 with a paid up capital of AED 121,275,000. Registered at the Insurance Authority with registration no. 7/84 in conformity with the Federal Law No. 6/2007
VAT Registration No. T00021693500003